UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AHC2G126                           CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R126-037.C
DUAL BUS BUFFER GATE
WITH 3-STATE OUTPUTS
 DESCRIPTION
The U74AHC2G126 consists of two bus buffers with 3-state
output controlled by enable input (nOE), when nOE is low, the output
is disable.
 FEATURES
* Wide supply voltage range from 2.0V to 5.5V
* Low static power consumption; ICC=2μA (Max.)
* ±8mA output driver at 5V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74AHC2G126L-P08-R U74AHC2G126G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
U74AHC2G126L-SM1-R U74AHC2G126G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
MSOP-8 TSSOP-8
U74AHC2G126                            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R126-037.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE